
Bartlett,Yancey ,Basketball Schedule 2015 . 2016

Tues, LL/LO/LS
Thur. LL/LZ:/LS

Sat. ILlIfilLs
Mon,IL/I6|L5
Tues. II/L7 /L5
Fri. LLI}O/IS
Tues. IL/z4lLs

W. \rvilliams (Scrim mage)
W. Williams (Scrimmage)

Asheboro (Scrimmage)

Page High School
Northeast Guilford
Cedarr Ridge

Uwharrie Charter

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

(Girls Only)
(Boys Only)
(B;oys Only)
(JV, Girls )5:00 pm

5:00 pm
4:30 pm

4:30 pm

Tues. Lz/OL/Ls
Wed.I2|O2/I5
Fri. I2l04lLs

Tues. L2/08/L5
Wed.I2/09/L5

Fri. Lz/LL/Ls
Mon.I2ft{:/IS
Wed.IL/LGi15

Wesleyan Christian

Roxboro Communitv
(Shoot-Out Breast Concer gdme)
South Granville
Orange Hlgtr Scnqd
(Endowment)

lVortheast eui|fprld
Western Guilford

Away
Home
Home

Away
Home

Home
Away
Home

7:30 pm

4:30 pm
4:30 pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

4:30 pm

(Girls Only)

Fri.07/15n6
Tues.Olngnd
Fri. O1/22fi6
Tues. O1/26/f6
Fri. 01/29/16
Tues.02/02n6
Fri02/05/15
Tuesi;. 02/09/16

East Forsyth 5:00 pm

4:30 Dm

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

(Girls Onlyt)

(During Exams)

Away
Home

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Awdy
Home
AwayGroham


